
SPRING 2017



”It’s spring time.”

















































































MONZA
106917
Black/White
LED 10W

IP44
Screws

11
6
16
12

Art. no
Color
Light source
Lumen
IP
Suspension 

Ø / Width
Height
Depth
Multipack
Class

cm

Class I

Light source included

680

cm
cm

MONZA
106918
White
LED 10W

IP44
Screws

11
6
16
12

Art. no
Color
Light source
Lumen
IP
Suspension  

Ø / Width
Height
Depth
Multipack
Class

cm

Class I

Light source included

680

cm
cm

UNO
106919
Black/White
LED 4W

IP44

11.5
7.5
3
16

Art. no
Color
Light source
Lumen
IP

Ø / Width
Height
Depth
Multipack
Class

cm

Class I
Light source included

310

cm
cm

UNO
106920
White
LED 4W

IP44

11.5
7.5
3
16

Art. no
Color
Light source
Lumen
IP
 

Ø / Width
Height
Depth
Multipack
Class

cm

Class I
Light source included

310

cm
cm



© Markslöjd Intertrade AB, Sweden 2017

SVE | Vi förbehåller oss rätten för eventuella ändringar i sortiment, konstruktion och utförande. Av trycktekniska skäl kan färgavvikelser förekomma.
ENG | We reserve the right to make changes in the product range, design and model. Please note that, as a result of printing processes, actual colours may vary from those reproduced here.

GER | Das Recht auf Änderungen in Sortiment, Konstruktion und Ausführung behalten wir uns vor. Aus drucktechnischen Gründen sind farbliche Abweichungen möglich.
FRA | Tous droits à modifications de l’assortiment, de la conception et de la réalisation réservés.

FIN | Pidätämme oikeuden valikoima–, rakenne– ja mallimuutoksiin. Painoteknisistä syistä ovat värimuutokset mahdollisia.
POL | Zastrzegamy sobie prawo do dokonania zmian ofertowych i konstrukcyjnych. Z uwagi na proces druku przedstawione kolory mogą różnić się od rzeczywistych.

CZECH | Právo na konstrukční a nabídkové změny vyhrazeno. S ohledem na možnosti tisku se uvedené barvy mohou lišit od skutečných.

Thanks to: Ellos and Boråstapeter
Photographer: www.gothiareklamfoto.se
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